
LOT 16 UNIT 5 CEDAR SPRING SHORE

367-510, 675-486, 1028-999, DC 1

LAW NANCY P/LAMOY BETSY L
3224 WILSON RD
LAND O LAKES, FL 34638

18-7S-16-04236-050

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

07/16/2015 TW 1.99 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
3

86,325
0

75,000
161,325

0
161,325

0
161,325
161,325

0

161,325

1423/0617 10/23/2020 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN M LAW II& DONALD

NANCY P LAW & BETSY

1319/0196 7/20/2016 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY J LAW & JOHN M 

BETTY J LAW & JOHN 
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32351 ADDN SFR 110 10/02/2014

30513 MAINT/ALTR 30 10/11/2012

HX Base Yr

1084 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 1,116 105.6720 128.92 143,875 1978 1978 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 51,980

FEP 80 80 64 4,951

FSP 200 40 80 6,188

FST 70 55 38 2,939

UOP 200 20 40 3,094

UOP 320 20 64 4,951

USP 450 35 158 12,221

1,992 1,116 86,325

FEP= N10 W8 FSP= W20 S10 E20 N10$ S10 E8$ BAS= W24 S28 E24
N28$ UOP= E10 N20 W22 S10 E12 S10$ PTR= E20 USP= E10 FST= E10
N7W10 S7$ N7 E10 N19 UOP= N10W20 S10 E20$ W20 S26$ W20$.
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1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


